■ TechChek® 830R Recording Process Calibrator.
■ Model 618P Pressure Pump –
generates up to 145 PSI/10 BAR.
■ ModPak 91 Pressure Module Holder.
■ Any QuikCal A90 Pressure Module.
■ Deluxe Carrying Case – neck strap for hands-free
operation. Pocket holds 618P pump, leads,
manual, and any accessories.

• Thermocouple: Types B, E, J, K, N, R, S, T in °F and °C.
• RTD: A variety of Pt 50, 100, 200, 500 and 1000 Ohm, Cu 10 and 50 Ohm, Ni 110 and 120 Ohm curves in °F and °C.
• Electrical: mA and V DC.
DRAFT RANGE MODEL FOR
CRITICAL LOW PRESSURE APPLICATIONS
The Altek Automated QuikCal 891P Pressure Calibrator, for critical low pressure
applications, features an automatic, built-in pump to generate and control pressure
automatically from 0.002 "H2O to ±200.000 "H2O and slash your pressure testing time,
while boosting productivity and critical accuracy. Now you can calibrate a draft range
transmitter in less than five minutes! The results: substantial time and dollar savings,
and continuous productivity.
A40EA90G A70TA60T
Gauge Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
A90-5G 5 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-10G 10 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-30G 30 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-100G 100 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-300G 300 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-500G 500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-1000G 1,000 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-2500G 2,500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-5KG 5,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-10KG 10,000 PSIG ±0.1% FS 316SS Compatible
Dual Sensor Module
A90-10G/2500G 10/2500 PSIG ±0.025% Rdg +0.01%FS 316SS Compatible
Differential Modules
Model Range Accuracy Media
A90-10WD ±10 "H2O Diff. ±0.025 "H2O Clean Dry Gases
A90-5D 5 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
A90-15D 15 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
A90-30D 30 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
A90-100D 100 PSID ±0.025% Rdg +0.01% FS 316SS High/Dry Gas Low
Absolute Modules
A90-15A 15 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-30A 30 PSIA ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
Vacuum Modules
A90-15V VAC to 0 PSIG ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
A90-15C VAC to 15 PSIG ± 0.05% FS 316SS Compatible
PRESSURE MODULE SPECIFICATIONS
Model Range Accuracy
A40E mA/V ±0.015% Rdg +0.002 mA or 0.002V
ELECTRICAL MODULE SPECIFICATIONS